Rock River Trail Bike Route
From Waupun, Wis. to Watertown, Wis.

along the River of the Heartland.

Mileage - 38.5 miles
Cumulative mileage to the Mississippi River - 279.1 miles

GO DIR ON MILES TOTAL
Str E Waupun County Park Bike Path in Waupun, Wis. 0.6 0.6
S Pine St — cross bridge over south branch of river 0.1 0.7
L E Tulip Ln 0.2 0.9
S Brandon St (CTH “MM”) 0.0 0.9
L E-S Meadow View Cir 0.1 1.0
Str E-N Bike Path/Boardwalk in Meadow View Park Heights Park 0.6 1.6
R E Edgewood Dr to Woodland Dr 0.3 1.9
R S Hoard Rd 0.1 2.0
L E E Spring St — future bike path along river in Tanner Park 0.6 2.6
R S Fond du Lac St — cross bridge over south branch of river 0.0 2.6
L E-S Gateway Dr 0.8 3.4
Str S Shaler Dr 0.4 3.8
Str S Bike Path 0.6 4.4
Str S Shaler Dr 0.3 4.7
R W Bulwada Dr 0.3 5.0
L S S Watertown St to WIS 26 1.1 6.1
L E-N-E Milligan Rd 14 7.5
R S Wild Goose State Trail — limestone path 13.7 21.2
L E E Center St in Juneau, Wis. 0.0 21.2
R S Wild Goose State Trail — limestone path and trailhead 4.7 25.9
L E WIS 60 0.0 25.9
R S-W Junction Rd 1.7 27.6
L S Main St in Clyman, Wis. 1.0 28.6
R w Caughlin Rd (CTH “CJ”) 0.7 29.3
L S WIS 26 Bike Path 3.6 32.9
L E-S Second Street Rd 2.6 35.5
R w Silver Creek Rd 0.3 35.8
L S N Water St to S Water St in Watertown, Wis. 2.6 38.4
L E E Milwaukee St on Glacial River Trail across river bridge 0.1 38.5




